callsign
3/13/2023 16:57 JRE842
3/13/2023 17:35 N310VZ
3/13/2023 18:27 N886DL
3/13/2023 21:02 LN60OL
3/13/2023 21:27 USC121
3/13/2023 22:34 LN65LJ

ac_type
C56X
CL30
H25B
Lie0
L35
Lie0

registration
N842]S
N310vz
N886DL
N60oU
N354CK
N65L

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S N G G w—

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



